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Holston Hurricanes Basketball 
Revised 10/19/23 

 
Date             Opponent          Place Time  Notes 
Mon. Oct 30  South-Doyle**  Home 6:00   
 
Thur. Nov 2  Norris**   Away 6:00 
 
Mon. Nov 6   Vine*   away 6:00   
 
Tue. Nov 7  Pigeon Forge** Away 6:00 
 
Thur. Nov 9           gibbs*   home 6:00 
 
mon. Nov 13  cedar bluff*  away 5:30  BJV 4:30 
 
thur. Nov 16  whittle springs* home 6:00  boys only 
 
Mon. Nov 27  Northwest  Home 6:00 
 
Thur. Nov 30  Jefferson**  Home 6:00  GJV 4:30 
 
Mon. dec 4  webb**   away 5:00 
 
Thur. dec 7   carter   away 4:30 
 
Mon. dec 11  Pigeon Forge** Home 6:00  GJV 4:30 
 
thur. dec 14        vine*     home  6:00  
 
Mon. dec 18  gibbs*    away 4:30 
 
Tue. Dec 19  Bearden***  Home 1:00 
 
Wed.-Fri. Dec 20-22 Boys’ Tourn.   Sevier Co.TBD 
 
Wed. Dec 27  Girls’ tourn  wvms TBD 
 
thur. jan 4          cedar bluff*  home 6:00  BJV 4:30   
 
Mon. jan 8  whittle springs*   away 4:30  boys only 
 
thur. jan 11             carter*(****)  home 6:00 
 

* AA District Game; ** Non-League Game; *** In-School Game; 
****   8th Grade Night       


